kingfisherfiber.com
KI 7740C SERIES
TWO WAY OPTICAL LOSS TEST SET
The KI 7740C series is a very fast and easy
bi-directional loss tester. Average fiber
optic link loss is automatically displayed in
real time on both instruments, at multiple
wavelengths, via a single fiber.

30 Rocco Drive, Scoresby VIC  3179 Australia E  sales@kingfisher.com.au
                                                                            W kingfisherfiber.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description P/N
Instrument, LTS-2W 1310-1550-1625 nm, APC, InGaAs KI77410C-INGAAS-APC
Instrument, LTS-2W 1310-1550 nm, InGaAs  KI7742C-INGAAS
Instrument, LTS-2W 1310-1550 nm, APC, InGaAs KI7742C-INGAAS-APC
Instrument, LTS-2W 850-1300 nm, Ge KI7744C-Ge
Instrument, LTS-2W 1310-1625nm, APC, InGaAs KI7745C-INGAAS-APC*
Please enquire for:  Other wavelength combinations; High Power measurement and large area power meter detector options.
STANDARD ACCESSORIES
Description Qty
SC connector adaptor OPT046 2